Nama Pemaju
No Tel Pemaju

Bilangan Projek : 76

Muat turun pada : 26/04/2025 07:31am
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Nama Projek

TAMAN RIA FASA 3

TAMAN SRI EMAS

LOT 11110 BANDARAN BANDAR MAHARANI
LOT 1680 MUKIM SUNGAI TERAP
PT B.11111 MUKIM BANDAR MAHARANI
LOT 800 MUKIM SUNGAI RAYA
TAMAN SRI SAUJANA I

LOT 1342 MUKIM BANDAR
TAMAN SRI JORAK

TAMAN SRI TANJUNG

TAMAN RIA

TAMAN PUTERA INDAH

TAMAN PUTERA INDAH

TAMAN RIA

TAMAN PUTERA INDAH

TAMAN SRI JORAK

TAMAN SETIA INDAH

TAMAN PUTERA INDAH

TAMAN PARIT BAKAR GEMILANG
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH

TAMAN BINTANG EMAS

Daerah

TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
Tangkak

TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar

Muar
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Negeri

TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
Johor

TIADA MAKLUMAT
TIADA MAKLUMAT
Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Johor

Harga

RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00



Bil
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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34
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Nama Projek

TAMAN JAYA

TAMAN SRI RAWANG
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH

TAMAN NAIB KADIR PERMAI

TAMAN LANTAPURI
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH
TAMAN CEMPAKA SEROM
TAMAN RIA

TAMAN PUTERA INDAH
TAMAN CEMPAKA SEROM
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH
TMAN PUTERA INDAH
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH
TAMAN CEMPAKA SEROM
TAMAN LANTAPURI
TAMAN SRI JERAM
TAMAN PUTERA INDAH
TAMAN LANTAPURI
TAMAN LANTAPURI
TAMAN NAIB KADIR INDAH
TAMAN SRI MENANTI
TAMAN RIA

TAMAN SETIA

TAMAN KANGKAR INDAH
TAMAN LANTAPURI
TAMAN PUTRA MURNI

Daerah
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar

Negeri
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor

Harga

RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00



Bil
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Nama Projek

TAMAN NAIB KADIR PERMAI
TAMAN NAIB KADIR BISTARI
TAMAN MAWAR

TAMAN PARIT TENGAH INDAH
TAMAN DESA I

TAMAN DESA I

TAMAN DESA I

TAMAN SERI INDAH

TAMAN NAIB KADIR HARMONI
TAMAN NAIB KADIR HARMONI
TAMAN SELESA I

TAMAN SRI SAUJANA I
TAMAN MUHIBBAH

TAMAN DESA I

TAMAN LANTAPURI

TAMAN DESA BAIDURI
TAMAN SURIA EMAS

TAMAN MUTIARA

TAMAN MUHIBBAH

TAMAN DESA BAIDURI
TAMAN NAIB KADIR PERMAI
TAMAN KESANG MAWAR
TAMAN KESANG MAWAR
TAMAN NAIB KADIR SURIA
TAMAN CERMAI

TAMAN MUHIBBAH

TAMAN MUHIBAH JAYA

Daerah
Muar
Muar
Tangkak
Muar
Muar
Muar
Muar
Kulai
Muar
Muar
Kulai
Tangkak
Tangkak
Muar
Muar
Muar
Batu Pahat
Muar
Tangkak
Muar
Muar
Tangkak
Tangkak
Muar
Muar
Tangkak
Tangkak

Negeri
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor
Johor

Harga

RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00
RM 0.00



76 TAMAN SRI RAWANG Muar Johor RM 0.00



